Cylindrical LiFePO4 Cell List
(Lithium iron phosphate)
Model
Voltage
(V)
Non. Capacity
mAh
Fast D/C
current
Max. D/C
current
Diameter
mm
Height
mm
Weight
grams
IFR18650-1100-HR 3.2 1100 10C 30C 18.5 65.5 40
IFR18650-1600 3.2 1600 1C 3C 18.5 65.5 40
IFR18650-1600-HT 3.2 1600 1C 3C 18.5 65.5 40
IFR18650-1800 3.2 1800 1C 3C 18.5 65.5 42
IFR26650-3000-HR 3.2 3000 5C 10C 26.5 67.5 84
IFR26650-3400 3.2 3200 1C 3C 26.5 67.5 84
IFR26650-3600 3.2 3600 1C 3C 26.5 67.5 85
IFR26650-4000 3.2 4000 1C 3C 26.5 67.5 88
IFR26650-4500 3.2 4500 1C 3C 26.5 67.5 90
Model
Voltage
(V)
Non. Capacity